CM
SPECIFICATIONS
AUTOMOTIVE MICRO-ISO
RELAY CM RELAYS
mm inch
15
.591
22

CM
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: Inner 50pcs, Outer 200pcs.
COIL DATA (at 20°C 68°F)
DIMENSIONS mm inch
Contact arrangement Part No. Coil voltage Mounting classification Protective construction
1 Form A
CM1a-12V
12 V DC
Plug-in type
Sealed type
CM1aF-12V Flux-resistant type
CM1a-P-12V
PC board type
Sealed type
CM1aF-P-12V Flux-resistant type
1 Form C
CM1-12V
Plug-in type
Sealed type
CM1F-12V Flux-resistant type
CM1-P-12V
PC board type
Sealed type
CM1F-P-12V Flux-resistant type
Contact arrangement Part No. Coil voltage Mounting classification Protective construction
1 Form A
CM1a-24V
24 V DC
Plug-in type
Sealed type
CM1aF-24V Flux-resistant type
CM1a-P-24V
PC board type
Sealed type
CM1aF-P-24V Flux-resistant type
1 Form C
CM1-24V
Plug-in type
Sealed type
CM1F-24V Flux-resistant type
CM1-P-24V
PC board type
Sealed type
CM1F-P-24V Flux-resistant type
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC